M6000008823

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						



900291824349

11/02/16--01018--003 **125.00

16 NOV-2 PH 4: 69

Office Use Only

110V 0 3 2016

Y CULLIER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	WWS Acquisition, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The en- Exister	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of ce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.					
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Michael Seckler					
	Name of Person					
	WWS Acquisition, LLC					
	Firm/Company					
	5621 S 25th Street					
	Address					
	Phoenix, AZ 85040					
	City/State and Zip Code					
mseckler@westernws.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For fur	her information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Michael Seckler 602 304-2919					
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, Fl. 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, Fl. 32301					
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount: ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. WWS Acquisition, LLC (Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; mus	t include "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LI.C.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose or "LLC.")	of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate name	ne must include "Limited
, Missouri		20-4381071		
(Jurisdiction under the law	of which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI number, if applicable)
company is organized)				
4. 2/29/2016	(Duty Cost town on tool by the			_
	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	0905, F.S. to determine	penalty liability)	
5. 5621 S 25th Street				
Phoenix, AZ 85040				_
Filocitix, AZ 83040	(Street Address of P	ringinal (Mica)		-
6. 5621 S 256th Street	(Succe Address of F	rmeipai Office)		
6			· · · · ·	-
Phoenix, AZ 85040				
	(Mailing A	(ddress)		_
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.0	O. Box NOT accepta	ible)	
Managa	CT Corporation System			
Name:	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation		, Florida <u>33324</u>	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	(City)		(Zip code)	- SS
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision to the comply with the provision to the comply with the provision to the comply with the provision to the complex	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent.	ment as registered ag proper and complete	ent and agree to act in th	is capacity. I further agree
				_
	(Registe	ered agent's signature)		
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s)	who has/have authori	ty to manage is/are:	
Heather Zorge, CFO- 562	1 S 25th Street Phoenix, AZ 8504	10		
Scott Gates, President & O	CEO- 5621 S 25th Street Phoenix,	, AZ 85040		
				
	Thath	ertificate is in a foreig	n language, a translation o	
	Signature	of an authorized person	0	
	in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitut			

Typed or printed name of signee

Heather Zorge

STATE OF MISSOURY



Jason Kander Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, JASON KANDER, Secretary of State of the STATE OF MISSOURI, do hereby certify that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

WWS Acquisition, LLC LC0719364

was created under the laws of this State on the 23rd day of February, 2006, and is active, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 25th day of October, 2016.

Secretary of State

Certification Number: CERT-10252016-0088

